

LAC-844/16

14.07.2016

Case taken up today as on 7.7.16 was declared holiday on account of Eid and as per High Court directions cases were to be taken up on 9.7.16 but undersigned was on leave on that day, hence matter was posted for today..

Present: As before

Previous order be complied with for service of IP no. 8 for 26.9.16.

(Ajay Goel)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/14.07.2016