

28.09.2016

LAC-844/16

File taken up today as undersigned was on leave on 26.09.2016 and matter was posted for today.

Present: As before.

Be put up for same purpose on 21.11.2016.

(Ajay Goel)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/28.09.2016