

21.11.2016

LAC-844/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

Summons of IP No. 8 received back unserved which were sent on the address available with the Court.

Hence, let IP No. 8 be served through affixation /pasting for 12.01.2017.

(Ajay Goel)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/21.11.2016