

LAC No. 844/16

08-02-2018

Present: Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik, Patwari for LAC.

Son of I.P No. 1

None for other IPs.

Adjournment sought on behalf of I.P. no.1 for want of counsel.

In the interest of justice, final opportunity is granted to I.P. no.1 to lead evidence, put up for PE on 28-02-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/08-02-2018