

LAC No. 844/16

28-02-2018

Present: Counsel for IP No.1

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik Patwari for LAC.

Counsel seeks one last opportunity. In the interest of justice, request is allowed, put up for PE on 03-05-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/28-02-2018