

LAC No. 844/16

03-05-2018

Present: Counsel for IP-1.
Counsel for IP-3,6 & 7.
IP-5 in person.

Affidavit in evidence of Ms. Jaiwati filed but adjournment sought on the ground that witness has not brought the original documents. In the interest of justice, put up for PE on 27-9-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/03-05-2018