

LAC No. 844/16

01.04.2019

Present: Ms. Gurmeet Kaur, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 1.

Sh. Ramesh Kumar Parashar, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 3,
5, 6 & 7.

None for remaining IPs.

IP 1 W1 is further cross-examined and is discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 12.07.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/25.01.2019