

21-10-2019

Present: Sh. Preetpal Singh, counsel for IP-1

Sh. Ramesh Prashar, counsel for IP-3,5,6&7.

None for remaining IPs and they are stated to be
exparte.

IP5W1 and IP7W1 recalled for cross-examination.

They are cross-examined and discharged.

IP-3&6 seeks one opportunity to lead PE. Heard.
Request allowed. IP-3&6 are granted one last opportunity to
lead PE and directed to file their affidavit in evidence within
four weeks from today with advance copy.

Put up for remaining PE on 29-01-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/21-10-2019