

29-01-2020

Present: Sh. Ramesh Prashar, counsel for IP-3,5, 6&7.

IP-1 in person.

IP-3&6 have not filed the affidavit in evidence. As requested, last opportunity is granted to IP-3&6 to lead the evidence. IP-3&6 is directed to file affidavit in evidence within four weeks from today with advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for PE of IP-3&6 on 28-05-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/29-01-2020