

LAC 844/16
UNION OF INDIA (AZADPUR)
Vs.
NAFE SINGH THR. LR`S.
ORS.(0111-12

27.04.2022

Present: Sh. Mehar Nanda, counsel for IP No. 1.

Sh. Gulshan Lal, counsel for IP No. 5.

None for other respondents.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, Jr. Assistant from LAC office.

Court notice issued to other IPs received back with
the report that time was short.

Fresh court notice be issued to other IPs for
03.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.04.2022