

LAC 844/16
UNION OF INDIA (AZADPUR)
Vs.
NAFE SINGH THR. LRs & Ors.

03.08.2022

Present: Ms. Pooja Narwal, Ld. counsel for IP no.1.
Sh. Gulshan Kumar, Ld. counsel for IP nos.3, 5, 6
and 7.

Heard.

Court notice be issued to other IPs for 14.09.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.08.2022