

LAC 844/16
UNION OF INDIA (AZADPUR)
Vs.
NAFE SINGH THR. LRs.

14.09.2022

Present: None for IP no.1.

Sh. Vishal, proxy counsel for counsel for IP nos.3, 5,
6 and 7.

Court notice was issued to other IPs and one IP Sh.
Parvesh Kumar Gupta is not residing at the given address.

Court notice issued to another IP Smt. Shyamo Devi
received back with the report that Smt. Shyamo Devi has died.

Court notice be issued to the counsel of Smt.
Shyamo Devi for the next date of hearing.

Be put up on 19.01.2023.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.09.2022