

LAC 844/16

UNION OF INDIA (AZADPUR) Vs. NAFE SINGH THR.  
LR`S.ORS.(0111-12)

19.01.2023

Present: Sh. Fateh Singh i.e. son of IP-1.

None for remaining IPs.

Heard. Perused.

Court notice to Sh. R.K. Parashar, Ld. Counsel has been received back alongwith report that Sh. R.K. Parashar had also expired.

Now to come up on 20.04.2023 for completion of pleadings as well as for framing of issues.

Parties are directed to appear on next date of hearing.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/19.01.2023