

LAC 844/16
UNION OF INDIA (AZADPUR) Vs. NAFE SINGH THR.
LR`S.ORS.(0111-12)

22.08.2023

Present: Ms. Surbhi Pandey, counsel for LR's of IP-1/Nafe Singh.
None for remaining IP's.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Despite of repeated calls/pass overs, none has appeared for remaining IP's.

Now to come up on 04.11.2023 for evidence on behalf of all the remaining IP's. It shall be the last and final opportunity for remaining IP's for leading their evidence.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/22.08.2023