

LAC 84B/2015 844/16
Union Of India (Azadpur) Vs. Nafe Singh Thr. Lr`S.
Ors.(0111-12)

05.09.2024

Present: None for IPs.

Record Perused.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for the IPs.

Now to come up on 25.02.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 05.09.2024