

LAC 84b/2015 844/16
Union Of India (Azadpur) Vs. Nafe Singh Thr. LR's. Ors.
(0111-12)

21.05.2025

Present: None for IP No.1.

None for remaining IPs.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Record Perused.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for IPs.

Now to come up on 27.10.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 21.05.2025